

1.1 Senator ..... moves to amend S.F. No. 2393 as follows:

1.2 Page 1, line 11, delete "36" and insert "42"

1.3 Page 1, line 17, delete "\$....." and insert "\$281,684,000" and delete "\$....." and insert

1.4 "\$273,368,000"